L05000040723

(Ke	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<i>⇒#</i>)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	L., *****	
<u></u>		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dod	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	7
•	J	
: L		





100051067021

04/20/05--01021--008 **125.00

OS APR 20 PM 1: 23
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Moy pelos



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	gistration Servision of Cor					
SUBJECT:	Down Un	der Stable LLC				_
		(Name of Limite	d Liability Com	pany)		_
The enclosed	d Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for fili	ng.		
Please return	all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following	ng:		
	David M.	Mogan				
			Name of Person)			
					•	
<u></u>		(Firm/Company)			
4	760 NW 7t	h Manor				
_		,	(Address)		7.0	0
		•		;		. G
	Coco	nut Creek, Florida 33063			£2	克克工
		(City)	State and Zip Co	de)	388	LE 20
For further i	nformation (concerning this matter, please	call:		E FLOR	APR 20 PM 1: 23
David Moga	an		at (_954	y 917-0825	=	23
		of Person)		ode & Daytime Te	lephone Number)	_
Enclosed is	a check fo	r the following amount:				
7 \$125.00 E	Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S \$155.00 Certified Co (additional cop	y is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filin Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is	atus &
	STRE	ET ADDRESS:		MAILING AI		
		ration Section		Registration Se		
Division of Corporations '409 E. Gaines Street		**	Division of Co P.O. Box 6327			
Tallahassee, Florida 32399			Tallahassee, Fl			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:		
Down Under Stable LLC			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	address of the princip	val office of the Limited L	iability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	<u>M</u> :	ailing Address:	
4760 NW 7th Manor Coconut Creek, Florida 33063			
ARTICLE III - Registered A	agent, Registered Off	ice, & Registered Agent'	's Signature:
The name and the Florida stre	et address of the regist	ered agent are:	
David M. M	ogan		
	Name		
4760 NW 7	th Manor		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Coconut Co		33063	
	City, State, and Zi	p	
Having been named as regist liability company at the pla registered agent and agree to statutes relating to the prope accept the obligations of n	ace designated in this co act in this capacity. If er and complete perforn	ertificate, I hereby accept to urther agree to comply with	he appointment as hThe provisions of all mTomiliar with and

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:
MGRM	_	David M. Mogan 4760 NW 7th Manor Coconut Creek, Florida 33063
	_	
(Use attachment i	f necessary)	
• ,	-,	added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIC	Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein David M. Mogan	an authorized representative of a member 1 SECR ARE 1 SECR ARE 20 E Gos. 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution SER 20 E Gos an affirmation under the penalties of perjury 1 OF STATION OF PROPERTY 1 OF STATION
Filing Fass		

,\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)